SensorName

TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
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TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
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TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890

DateSampleTaken
7/13/2015 0:00
7/13/2015 1:00
7/13/2015 2:00
7/13/2015 3:00
7/13/2015 4:00
7/13/2015 5:00
7/13/2015 6:00
7/13/2015 7:00
7/13/2015 8:00
7/13/2015 9:00

7/13/2015 10:00
7/13/2015 11:00
7/13/2015 12:00
7/13/2015 13:00
7/13/2015 14:00
7/13/2015 15:00
7/13/2015 16:00
7/13/2015 17:00
7/13/2015 18:00
7/13/2015 19:00
7/13/2015 20:00
7/13/2015 21:00
7/13/2015 22:00
7/13/2015 23:00
7/14/2015 0:00
7/14/2015 1:00
7/14/2015 2:00
7/14/2015 3:00
7/14/2015 4:00
7/14/2015 5:00
7/14/2015 6:00
7/14/2015 7:00
7/14/2015 8:00
7/14/2015 9:00
7/14/2015 10:00
7/14/2015 11:00
7/14/2015 12:00
7/14/2015 13:00
7/14/2015 14:00
7/14/2015 15:00
7/14/2015 16:00
7/14/2015 17:00
7/14/2015 18:00
7/14/2015 19:00
7/14/2015 20:00
7/14/2015 21:00
7/14/2015 22:00
7/14/2015 23:00
7/15/2015 0:00
7/15/2015 1:00
7/15/2015 2:00
7/15/2015 3:00
7/15/2015 4:00
7/15/2015 5:00
7/15/2015 6:00
7/15/2015 7:00
7/15/2015 8:00
7/15/2015 9:00
7/15/2015 10:00
7/15/2015 11:00
7/15/2015 12:00
7/15/2015 13:00
7/15/2015 14:00
7/15/2015 15:00
7/15/2015 16:00
7/15/2015 17:00
7/15/2015 18:00
7/15/2015 19:00
7/15/2015 20:00
7/15/2015 21:00
7/15/2015 22:00
7/15/2015 23:00
7/16/2015 0:00
7/16/2015 1:00
7/16/2015 2:00
7/16/2015 3:00
7/16/2015 4:00
7/16/2015 5:00
7/16/2015 6:00
7/16/2015 7:00
7/16/2015 8:00
7/16/2015 9:00
7/16/2015 10:00
7/16/2015 11:00
7/16/2015 12:00
7/16/2015 13:00
7/16/2015 14:00
7/16/2015 15:00
7/16/2015 16:00
7/16/2015 17:00
7/16/2015 18:00
7/16/2015 19:00
7/16/2015 20:00
7/16/2015 21:00
7/16/2015 22:00
7/16/2015 23:00
7/17/2015 0:00
7/17/2015 1:00
7/17/2015 2:00
7/17/2015 3:00
7/17/2015 4:00
7/17/2015 5:00
7/17/2015 6:00
7/17/2015 7:00
7/17/2015 8:00
7/17/2015 9:00
7/17/2015 10:00
7/17/2015 11:00
7/17/2015 12:00
7/17/2015 13:00
7/17/2015 14:00
7/17/2015 15:00
7/17/2015 16:00
7/17/2015 17:00
7/17/2015 18:00
7/17/2015 19:00
7/17/2015 20:00
7/17/2015 21:00
7/17/2015 22:00
7/17/2015 23:00
7/18/2015 0:00
7/18/2015 1:00
7/18/2015 2:00
7/18/2015 3:00
7/18/2015 4:00
7/18/2015 5:00
7/18/2015 6:00
7/18/2015 7:00

IsDataValid  Salinity (PSU)

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

0.781
0.78
0.78

0.781

0.782

0.784

0.786

0.786

0.786

0.787

0.787

0.787

0.786

0.785

0.784

0.785

0.781
0.78

0.779

0.779
0.78
0.78

0.782

0.783

0.785

0.786

0.786

0.786

0.786

0.786

0.786

0.786

0.786

0.786

0.787

0.786

0.786

0.786

0.786

0.785

0.786

0.785

0.784

0.783

0.782

0.782

0.783

0.783

0.783

0.783

0.783

0.785

0.784

0.785

0.785

0.785

0.785

0.785

0.785

0.785

0.784

0.784

0.784

0.784

0.783

0.783

0.783

0.782

0.782

0.781

0.781

0.782

0.782

0.783

0.783

0.783

0.783

0.783

0.783

0.783

0.784

0.784

0.784

0.784

0.784

0.784

0.783

0.782

0.782

0.782

0.782

0.781
0.78
0.78
0.78
0.78

0.781

0.781

0.781

0.782

0.782

0.782

0.782

0.782

0.783

0.783

0.783

0.783

0.784

0.783

0.783

0.783

0.783

0.783

0.783

0.783

0.783

0.784

0.784

0.785

0.786

0.786

0.786

0.786

0.786

0.785

0.785

0.785

salinityTelemetryQualifiers

pecificC

(uS/cm)

pecificC

elemetryQualifiers

1536.363
1535.941
1535.795
1536.603
1537.625
1541.655
1546.061
1545.784
1546.258
1546.902
1547.347
1548.2
1546.401
1543.881
1542533
1544.174
1538.022
1534.324
1533.027
1533.043
1534.189
1535.216
1538.703
1540.146
1543.101
1545.142
1545.084
1545375
1545.939
1546.164
1546.186
1546.482
1546.291
1546.434
1546.754
1546.488
1546.273
1545.281
1545.269
1545.163
1545.233
1543.944
1541.909
1540.275
1539.332
1539.214
1539.787
1539.38
1539.557
1540.283
1540.874
1542.855
1542538
1542.784
1543.208
1543.053
1543.38
1543.064
1543.162
1543.147
1541541
1541561
1541.934
1542.166
1540.909
1539.408
1539.769
1538.42
1537.297
1537.056
1536.682
1537.954
1538.628
1539.461
1539.705
1540.423
1540.211
1539.891
1540.482
1540353
1540.782
1541.285
1541.948
1542.255
1541.962
1541.007
1539.129
1538.197
1537.582
1537.235
1537.618
1536.342
1534.73
1534.672
1534.073
1534.089
1535.282
1536.042
1536.473
1537.16
1537.342
1537.616
1537.941
1538.124
1538.493
1539.294
1539.532
1539.88
1541.349
1540.797
1539.948
1540.005
1539.741
1540.156
1540.788
1540.246
1540305
1541.193
1542.473
1543.09
1544.767
1545.081
1544.777
1544.481
1544.44
1543.658
1543.624
1543.385

Temperature (C)
32.076
31.838
31.633
31414
31.232
31.145
31.056
30.973
31.007
31137

312
31481
31.663
31811
32,038
31.801
31.996
31.958
31.806
31.739
31.532
31.39%6
31.224
31.145
31.098
30.996
30918
30.827
30.755
30.677
30.601
30.533
30.497
30.588
30.704
30.916
31177
31.266
31.504
31.497

314
31.438
31.381
31.278
31177
31.086
30.944
30.847
30.749
30.697
30.622
30.541
30475
30401
30334

30.29
30.262
30317
30.499
30.698
31.056

30.89
30.808
30.785
30.858
30.981
30.931
30.832
30.746
30.648
30.544
30.448
30.402
30337
30.247
30172
30.104
30.031
29.972
29.921
29.928
30.016
30.125
30.233
30.392
30.523
30.564
30.606
30.673
30.709
30.504
30.398
30.278
30.187
30.107
30.059
30.011
29.942
29.851
29.797
29.728
29.643
29.574
29.531
29.552
29.647
29.736
29.886
30.163
30432
30.582
30.668
30.778
31.037
31.199
30.862
30.768

30.81
30.872

30.73

30.61
30.482
30.324
30177
30.041
29.923
29.813
29.767

TemperatureTelemetryQualifiers

WaterLevel (ft)
-0.482

WaterlevelTelemetryQualifiers



TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890
TPSWC-2T_AT_198890

7/18/2015 8:00
7/18/2015 9:00
7/18/2015 10:00
7/18/2015 11:00
7/18/2015 12:00
7/18/2015 13:00
7/18/2015 14:00
7/18/2015 15:00
7/18/2015 16:00
7/18/2015 17:00
7/18/2015 18:00
7/18/2015 19:00
7/18/2015 20:00
7/18/2015 21:00
7/18/2015 22:00
7/18/2015 23:00
7/19/2015 0:00
7/19/2015 1:00
7/19/2015 2:00
7/19/2015 3:00
7/19/2015 4:00
7/19/2015 5:00
7/19/2015 6:00
7/19/2015 7:00
7/19/2015 8:00
7/19/2015 9:00
7/19/2015 10:00
7/19/2015 11:00
7/19/2015 12:00
7/19/2015 13:00
7/19/2015 14:00
7/19/2015 15:00
7/19/2015 16:00
7/19/2015 17:00
7/19/2015 18:00
7/19/2015 19:00
7/19/2015 20:00
7/19/2015 21:00
7/19/2015 22:00
7/19/2015 23:00
7/20/2015 0:00

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

0.786
0.786
0.787
0.787
0.788
0.788
0.788
0.788
0.789
0.789
0.788
0.788
0.789

0.79

0.79

0.79

0.79

0.79

0.79
0.791

0.79

0.79

0.79
0.791
0.792
0.792
0.792
0.792
0.793
0.793
0.793
0.793
0.794
0.794
0.794
0.794
0.795
0.795
0.796
0.796
0.796

1544.253
1546.011
1546.573
1547.426
1548.479
1548.57
1549.703
1549.918
1550.733
1551.041
1549.912
1549.634
1550.818
1552.803
1554.13
1554.082
1554.183
1553.879
1553.867
1553.955
1553.773
1553.424
1553.085
1554.651
1555.841
1556.096
1556.79
1557.125
1557.938
1558.875
1559.471
1559.824
1560.93
1561.208
1561.091
1561.77
1562.378
1563.5
1564.85
1565.816
1565.736

29.756
29.81
29.881
29.99
30.16
30368
30526
30754
3093
31.302
31133
311
31117
31414
31332
3116
30.962
30725
30584
30.44
30.286
30.15
30.054
29.989
29.981
30.035
30136
30.285
30.442
30697
30.895
31.05
31.205
31273
31349
31.494
31639
31.686
31762
31725
3151

-0.183




WaterlLevel (ft)

-0.1

-0.2

-0.3

-0.4

-0.5

-0.6

7/12/2015

7/13/2015

7/14/2015

7/15/2015

7/16/2015 7/17/2015

7/18/2015 7/19/2015

7/20/2015

7/21/2015




